
AP   Atlas Properties 

24903

Thai Food
Little Bambinos Pizza
Semi & New Thrift Store
Juan Pollo Rotisserie
Integrity Tire
Outdoor Fishing and Hunting Store
Mr. Blue's Donuts
Botanica Anahita
Golden Artery
Paris Nails
Liberty Tax Service
JimmyCutz Barber Shop
JL Massage Center
Smoke Shop & Gifts
Saver Cut
Available
Living Waters Church
Hertz
First Staffing Group
La Michocana
Mr. You Chinese Food
Nadia's Barber & Beauty Salon
Tacos La Bufadora
Black Bear Diner
Autozone

12601
12605
12607
12615
24901
24903
24905A
24905B
24905C
24905D
24905E
24907A
24907B
24907C
24907D
24907E
24907F
24907G
24907H
24907I
24933
24935
24937-9
24949
24931

3,000 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
3,600 SF
1,075 SF
1,040 SF

930 SF
930 SF

1,040 SF
920 SF
900 SF
900 SF
900 SF

1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,320 SF
2,000 SF
2,000 SF
2,400 SF

900 SF
1,800 SF
5,062 SF

(Owned By Others)      29,120 SF

Sunnymead Plaza  |  Site Plan

We're ready to help your business grow in Moreno Valley. Give us a call today for more information!

Phone: 951.369.0308
ContactUs@atlasland.com  
www.atlasland.com  12125 Day St. Suite V-207, Moreno Valley, CA 92557

24903 Sunnymead Blvd Moreno Valley, CA 92571

Contact Information

BRE#01972230

Leased Available
Tenant List

Sunnymead Park
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