



**Tenant List**

12601	Thai Food	3,000 SF
12605	Little Bambinos Pizza	1,200 SF
12607	Semi & New Thrift Store	1,200 SF
12615	Juan Pollo Rotisserie	1,200 SF
24901	Integrity Tire	1,200 SF
24903	Outdoor Fishing and Hunting Store	3,600 SF
24905A	Mr. Blue's Donuts	1,075 SF
24905B	Botanica Anahita	1,040 SF
24905C	Golden Artery	930 SF
24905D	Paris Nails	930 SF
24905E	Liberty Tax Service	1,040 SF
24907A	JimmyCutz Barber Shop	920 SF
24907B	JL Massage Center	900 SF
24907C	Smoke Shop & Gifts	900 SF
24907D	Saver Cut	900 SF
24907E	Available	1,200 SF
24907F	Living Waters Church	1,200 SF
24907G	Hertz	1,320 SF
24907H	First Staffing Group	2,000 SF
24907I	La Michocana	2,000 SF
24933	Mr. You Chinese Food	2,400 SF
24935	Nadia's Barber & Beauty Salon	900 SF
24937-9	Tacos La Bufadora	1,800 SF
24949	Black Bear Diner	5,062 SF
24931	Autozone	(Owned By Others) 29,120 SF

We're ready to help your business grow in Moreno Valley. Give us a call today for more information!

**Contact Information**

Phone: 951.369.0308

ContactUs@atlasland.com

www.atlasland.com



12125 Day St. Suite V-207, Moreno Valley, CA 92557

BRE#01972230

AP | Atlas Properties